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Smt. Maniben M. P. Shah Women's College of Arts and Commerce
(Autonomous)

Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019
MCOM PART 2 SEMESTER-IV ATKT EXAMINATION APRIL-2023 (2021 - 2022) (2021 | 2021 - 2022)

NAME : DIWALE AKANKSHA KIRAN KAVITA SPECIALIZATION : ADVANCED MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING AND AUDITING

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

1356 2020021001061005 5 46142 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Practical Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER III

30133 Consumer Behaviour IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 25 - - 100 45 - 45/100 4 C 5 20 x

30233 International Business IA/Th 20/50 33 20/50 14 - - 100 47 - 47/100 0 F 5.2 0 x

32533N Advanced Accounting Paper II IA/Th 20/50 48 20/50 37 - - 100 85 - 85/100 4 O 9.5 38.0 x

33533N Advanced Cost Accounting and Auditing IA/Th 20/50 43 20/50 39 - - 100 82 - 82/100 4 O 9.2 36.8 x

30333 Research Project Pr - - - - 40/100 64 100 64 - 64/100 4 A 7.4 29.6 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 TOTAL EGP :124.4 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/500 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

SEMESTER IV

40133 Retail Banking IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 12 - - 100 32 - 32/100 0 F 0 0 c

40233 Financial Services IA/Th 20/50 37 20/50 20 - - 100 57 - 57/100 4 B+ 6.4 25.6 c

40333 Internship-I Pr - - - - 40/100 67 100 67 - 67/100 4 A 7.7 30.8 c

40433 Internship-II Pr - - - - 40/100 70 100 70 - 70/100 4 A+ 8 32 c

40533 Research Dissertation Pr - - - - 40/100 70 100 70 - 70/100 4 A+ 8 32 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 TOTAL EGP :120.4 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/500 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: FAILED

TOTAL CREDITS : 32 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -

Controller Of Examinations Principal
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Smt. Maniben M. P. Shah Women's College of Arts and Commerce
(Autonomous)

Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019
MCOM PART 2 SEMESTER-IV ATKT EXAMINATION APRIL-2023 (2021 - 2022) (2021 | 2021 - 2022)

NAME : MHAMUNKAR ANUSHKA SANJAY ANJALI SPECIALIZATION : ADVANCED MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING AND AUDITING

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

Second Year02116 2020021001061019 18 46143 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Practical Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER III

30133 Consumer Behaviour IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 x

30233 International Business IA/Th 20/50 21 20/50 22 - - 100 43 - 43/100 4 P 4.6 18.4 x

32533N Advanced Accounting Paper II IA/Th 20/50 45 20/50 34 - - 100 79 - 79/100 4 A+ 8.9 35.6 x

33533N Advanced Cost Accounting and Auditing IA/Th 20/50 40 20/50 27 - - 100 67 - 67/100 4 A 7.7 30.8 x

30333 Research Project Pr - - - - 40/100 69 100 69 - 69/100 4 A 7.9 31.6 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 TOTAL EGP :132.4 GPA: 6.62 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 298/500 PERCENTAGE: 59.60 % RESULT: PASSED

SEMESTER IV

40133 Retail Banking IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 2 - - 100 22 - 22/100 0 F 0 0 c

40233 Financial Services IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

40333 Internship-I Pr - - - - 40/100 63 100 63 - 63/100 4 A 7.3 29.2 c

40433 Internship-II Pr - - - - 40/100 65 100 65 - 65/100 4 A 7.5 30.0 c

40533 Research Dissertation Pr - - - - 40/100 48 100 48 - 48/100 4 C 5.3 21.2 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 TOTAL EGP :96.39999 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/500 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: FAILED

TOTAL CREDITS : 36 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -

Place : Mumbai
Date : 01/07/2023
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Smt. Maniben M. P. Shah Women's College of Arts and Commerce
(Autonomous)

Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019
MCOM PART 2 SEMESTER-IV ATKT EXAMINATION APRIL-2023 (2021 - 2022) (2021 | 2021 - 2022)

NAME : SHAIKH AYESHA SIDDIQA SARDAR
NAZNEEN

SPECIALIZATION : ADVANCED MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING AND
AUDITING

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

Second Year02069 2020021001061028 27 46144 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Practical Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER III

30133 Consumer Behaviour IA/Th 20/50 40 20/50 42 - - 100 82 - 82/100 4 O 9.2 36.8 x

30233 International Business IA/Th 20/50 34 20/50 42 - - 100 76 - 76/100 4 A+ 8.6 34.4 x

32533N Advanced Accounting Paper II IA/Th 20/50 35 20/50 42 - - 100 77 - 77/100 4 A+ 8.7 34.8 x

33533N Advanced Cost Accounting and Auditing IA/Th 20/50 43 20/50 39 - - 100 82 - 82/100 4 O 9.2 36.8 x

30333 Research Project Pr - - - - 40/100 67 100 67 - 67/100 4 A 7.7 30.8 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 TOTAL EGP :173.6 GPA: 8.68 GRADE: A+ TOTAL: 384/500 PERCENTAGE: 76.80 % RESULT: PASSED

SEMESTER IV

40133 Retail Banking IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 22 - - 100 42 - 42/100 4 P 4.4 17.6 c

40233 Financial Services IA/Th 20/50 47 20/50 28 - - 100 75 - 75/100 4 A+ 8.5 34.0 c

40333 Internship-I Pr - - - - 40/100 40 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

40433 Internship-II Pr - - - - 40/100 40 100 40 - 40/100 4 P 4 16 c

40533 Research Dissertation Pr - - - - 40/100 65 100 65 - 65/100 4 A 7.5 30.0 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 TOTAL EGP :113.6 GPA: 5.68 GRADE: B TOTAL: 262/500 PERCENTAGE: 52.40 % RESULT: PASSED

TOTAL CREDITS : 40 GPA: 7.18 GRADE: A GRAND TOTAL: 646 / 1000 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 64.60 % RESULT : PASSED

Controller Of Examinations Principal
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